
 
 

          
 

  
 

METAL CRAFT HYDRAULIC SHEARING MACHINE 
Model: JGYQ-25 

 
  
   
 
  
  
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
  
   
  

FEATURES: 
 
As an ideal tool to be applied in architecture and other  metal craft-related 
industries, the machine driven by hydraulic force can shear round, square or flat 
steel angle steel into pieces in a rotating way. 
 
 
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS: 
 
Max. Sizes of Processing 
Material (mm) 

Φ25  
 25x25  

25 
 50x10  

∟30x30 

 

Specifications of Motor: 
POWER: 

 
3 

 
kw 

VOLTAGE: 220/380 V 
 50/60 Hz 
Net weight 300 kg 
Dimension 920 x 600 x 

1200 
mm 

 
 
 


